Sarengradski Kup - 2023
Krusevac, 13/5/2023

Disciplina 11
13/05/2023 - 13:15

MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang
A+B+C+D
1. Sv. Nikola1 11-
MITIC, Slavisa
DIKIC, Dusan
2. Napredak 1 11-
CIRIC, Vinka

TODOSIJEVIC, Luka

3. Sv. Nikola 2 11-
STOJILIKOVIC, Djordje
PETROVIC, Pavie

4. Dubocical 11-
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
CAKIC, Jelena

5. Napredak 2 11-
DUVNJAK, Petra
MISIC, Luka

6. Delfin - Laktasi
VUJIC, Vasilije
GAJIC, Ana

7. Pirat 2 11-

LAZIC, Andjelija
BOZOVIC, Isidora

8. Rasina 11-
MIJACIC, Mihailo
JANKOVIC, Sara

9. Dubocica 2 11-
MARINKOVIC, Novak
MILUNOVIC, Vukan

10. Pirat111-
KOSTOVIC, Masa
PERISIC, Sofija

E+F+G+H+I
1. Sv.Nikola1l 12+
TOSIC, llja

DJORDJEVIC, Zeliko

2. Napredak 1 12+
CIRKOVIC, Kaja
JANKOVIC, Luka

3. Napredak 2 12+

STAJKOVIC, Andjela
FILOVSKI, Lazar

4. Nis 2005 2 12+
PENIC, Andrija
BOGOJEVIC, Sara

5. Borac1 12+
STEVANOVIC, Ana
KASAGIC, Irina

6. Poseidon 1
TASIC, Dunja
LAJB, Mario
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Sveti Nikola
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
MARINKOVIC, Lena

Napredak
MANIC, Sofija
METIKOS, Uros

Sveti Nikola
PETROVIC, Danica
BOGAVAC, Nina

Dubocica
STOJANOVIC, Tara
JANCIC, Boris

Napredak
ANDJELKOVIC, Marta
DIMITRIJEVIC, llja

Delfin, LA
VUJIC, Vuk
ANICIC, Ana
Pirat

ARSENIJEVIC, Bogdan
MILENKOVIC, Marko

Rasina
JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
GRUJIV, Vlada

Dubocica
USAKOVA, Viktorija
MARINKOVIC, Lenka

Pirat
DJUROVIC, Uros
JEVTIC, Ognjen

Sveti Nikola
STANOJEVIC, Nina
STAJIC, Ana

Napredak
DANEV, Dunja
MARKOVIC, Dimitrije

Napredak

DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan

Nis 2005
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja

Borac, BL
BLAZEVIC, Boris
GRAHOVAC, Relja

Poseidon
MUTAVDZIC, Una
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
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Vreme Bodova

2:17.39

2:29.45

2:30.76

2:30.88

2:38.39

2:42.83

2:43.90

2:53.07

2:57.29

3:03.68

1:48.75

1:51.26

1:53.90

1:55.46

1:57.18

1:58.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sarengradski Kup - 2023
Krusevac, 13/5/2023

Disciplina 11, MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free, E+F+G+H+I

Rang

7. Leskovac 12+
JOIC, Pavle
SAVIC, Nikola

8. Nis 20051 12+
STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
VELICKOVIC, Lana

9. Borac 12 12+
RADAN, Ana
JOJIC, Milica

10. Sremska Mitrovica 12+
PLAZOVIC, Sara
BUDECEVIC, Filip

11. Rasina 12+

VASIC, Stefan
DJORDJEVIC, Teodora

12. Ajkule sa Djetinje 1 12+
MARKOVIC, Lena
KUPRIJANOVA, Jaroslava

13. Ajkule sa Djetinje 2 12+
TRNAVAC, Milica
STOJANOVIC, Valentina

DSQ Sv. Nikola 2 12+
LAKQVIC, Aleksandar
STOJIC, Uros

VK-EXH Sparta 12+

VELICKOQOVIC, Kristian
LAZIC, Mihajlo
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Leskovac
PETKOVIC, Jana
STANKOVIC, Andrea

Nis 2005
PALANGETIC, Milana
IVKOVIC, Vasilije

Borac, BL
KRESOJEVIC, Andrej
SKENDERIJA, Damjan

Sremska Mitrovica
TODIC, Dunja
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan

Rasina

BOJADZIC, Djordje
JEVDJOVIC, Dunja

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
DJOKOVIC, Nemanja
MARIJANOVIC, Viadimir

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
RADOVIC, Jovan
VOJINOVIC, Vukasin

Sveti Nikola
DJORDJEVIC, Petra
STAMENKOVIC, Lana

PK Sparta
STOEV, Dunja
ZIVANOVIC, Lena
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Vreme Bodova

1:58.68

1:59.58

2:05.33

2:08.80

2:09.50

2:23.43

2:33.78

1:55.86

2:02.67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

21/05/2023 20:38 - Strana 2



